Message #
4740@

4741@
4742@
4743@

Date
05/30/14
05/31/14
05/31/14
06/01/14

CDs and DVDs by

DR. EVE FENTON

available from
BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are $5.00 each. DVDs are $8.00.

Day of Week

Title of Message

Friday PM
Saturday AM
Saturday PM
Sunday AM

What is God Making of Us? — PART 1
What is God Making of Us? — PART 2
What is God Making of Us? — PART 3
What is God Making of Us? — PART 4
[4 - MP3 Set - $12]



