CDs and DVDs by **DR. EVE FENTON**



available from BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT

CDs are <u>\$5.00</u> each. DVDs are \$8.00.

Message #	Date	Day of Week	Title of Message
4740@	05/30/14	Friday PM	What is God Making of Us? – PART 1
4741@	05/31/14	Saturday AM	What is God Making of Us? – PART 2
4742@	05/31/14	Saturday PM	What is God Making of Us? – PART 3
4743@	06/01/14	Sunday AM	What is God Making of Us? – PART 4
			[4 - MP3 Set - \$12]